
Name of Lending Institution City
Total 
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Institution 
Asset Size Total Rank 

SSBL$ 
(1,000) SSBL# CRD/TA

         (1)               (2)               (3)                   (4)              (5) .(6)             (7)                 (8)                    (9)          (10)

MBNA America DE NA          Wilmington         97.5 0.481 0.961 3,626,017      1,217,277 $1B-$10B  97.5 2,165,113    1,209,719       0
Chase Bk USA NA            Newark             82.5 0.036 0.791 2,670,903      899,572    >$10B     95.0 2,523,075    898,660          0.568
Mercantile Peninsula Bk     Selbyville         80.0 0.199 0.511 356,999         3,781        $1B-$10B  82.5 51,399         2,482              0
Wilmington Savings Fund Society Wilmington         77.5 0.121 0.393 365,950         1,551        $1B-$10B  82.5 56,582         755                 0.004
Delaware NB                 Georgetown         75.0 0.162 0.729 64,790           655           $100M-500M 75.0 8,476           402                 0.005
First NB of Wyoming         Wyoming            70.0 0.207 0.555 59,426           549           $100M-500M 70.0 7,768           322                 0.002
Felton Bk                   Felton             70.0 0.27 0.946 22,282           226           <$100M    72.5 3,730           144                 0.001
County Bk                   Rehoboth Beach  70.0 0.18 0.57 62,408           393           $100M-500M 62.5 6,786           215                 0.001
Wilmington TC               Wilmington         65.0 0.068 0.217 652,157         4,858        $1B-$10B  67.5 60,387         2,368              0.006
Bank of Delmarva            Seaford            65.0 0.165 0.452 51,747           621           $100M-500M 82.5 12,903         427                 0.001
Citizens Bk                 Wilmington         65.0 0.067 0.378 113,169         1,096        $1B-$10B  75.0 22,984         736                 0
Artisans Bk                 Wilmington         62.5 0.139 0.397 83,570           433           $500M-$1B 55.0 4,386           151                 0
HSBC Bk USA NA              Wilmington         60.0 0.01 0.093 1,558,574      45,685      >$10B     70.0 478,918       41,240            0.091
PNC Bk DE                   Wilmington         60.0 0.038 0.233 113,869         1,754        $1B-$10B  75.0 38,772         1,400              0
Christiana B&TC             Greenville         57.5 0.112 0.522 20,618           132           $100M-500M 55.0 1,529           58                   0
Bancorp Bk                  Wilmington         57.5 0.088 0.278 96,836           349           $1B-$10B  45.0 2,659           61                   0
Discover Bk                 Greenwood          55.0 0 1 325                419           >$10B     65.0 325              419                 0.905
Wachovia Bk of DE NA        Wilmington         55.0 0.029 0.334 91,532           550           $1B-$10B  55.0 7,055           183                 0
Delaware Sterling B&TC      Christiana         55.0 0.051 0.92 1,557             4               <$100M    27.5 -               -                  0
Citicorp Trust Bank  FSB    Wilmington         52.5 0 1 375                138           >$10B     60.0 375              138                 0.098
First Bank of DE            Brandywine Hund 52.5 0.098 0.404 8,341             24             <$100M    42.5 305              6                     0.002
Applied Card Bk             Wilmington         52.5 0 1 146                6               $100M-500M 55.0 146              6                     0
Community Bk DE           Lewes              52.5 0.016 1 297                2               <$100M    35.0 -               -                  0
Lehman Brothers Bank  FSB   Wilmington         50.0 0.004 0.031 69,563           208           >$10B     45.0 2,712           70                   0
Barclays Bk DE              Wilmington         25.0 0 0 -                 -            $1B-$10B  25.0 -               -                  0.733
Citibank DE                 New Castle         17.5 0 0 -                 -            $1B-$10B  17.5 -               -                  0
Deutsche Bk Tr Co DE        Wilmington         10.0 0 0 -                 -            $500M-$1B 10.0 -               -                  0
Aig Federal Savings Bank    Wilmington         10.0 0 0 -                 -            $1B-$10B  17.5 -               -                  0
Fia Card SVC NA             Wilmington         NR 0    .   -                 -            >$10B     NR -               -                  0.252
Advanta NB                  Wilmington         NR 0    .   -                 -            $100M-500M NR -               -                  0
Bank of NY DE               Newark             NR 0    .   -                 -            $500M-$1B NR -               -                  0
Bank of New Castle          New Castle         NR 0    .   -                 -            <$100M    NR -               -                  0
JLB SVC Bk                  New Castle         NR 0    .   -                 -            <$100M    NR -               -                  0
Inatrust  FSB               Wilmington         NR 0    .   -                 -            <$100M    NR -               -                  0
ING Bank  FSB               Wilmington         NR 0    .   -                 -            >$10B     NR -               -                  0

Note: Some states may have banks that are not ranked (NR) under the Total Rank column.
Small businesses seeking loans should also consider banks that participate in SBA loan programs. To locate an SBA preferred or certified lender near you call 1-800-8-ASK-SBA or visit 
http://www.sba.gov/services/financialassistance/7alenderprograms/.
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Table 3A Expanded. Small Business Lending Institutions in Delaware Using Call Report Data, June 2006

Small Business Lending (<$1M) Micro Business Lending (<$100k)

Source: U.S. Small Business Administration, Office of Advocacy, Office of Economic Research, from the Call Reports collected by the Federal Reserve.
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MBNA America DE NA          Wilmington         DE 97.5 0.287 0.574 2,165,113  1,209,719  $1B-$10B  97.5 3,626,017      1,217,277  0
Chase Bk USA NA             Newark             DE 95.0 0.034 0.747 2,523,075  898,660     >$10B     82.5 2,670,903      899,572     0.568
Bank of Delmarva            Seaford            DE 82.5 0.041 0.113 12,903       427            $100M-500M 65.0 51,747           621           0.001
Mercantile Peninsula Bk     Selbyville         DE 82.5 0.029 0.074 51,399       2,482         $1B-$10B  80.0 356,999         3,781         0
Wilmington Savings Fund Society Wilmington         DE 82.5 0.019 0.061 56,582       755            $1B-$10B  77.5 365,950         1,551         0.004
Delaware NB                 Georgetown         DE 75.0 0.021 0.095 8,476         402            $100M-500M 75.0 64,790           655           0.005
Citizens Bk                 Wilmington         DE 75.0 0.014 0.077 22,984       736            $1B-$10B  65.0 113,169         1,096         0
PNC Bk DE                  Wilmington         DE 75.0 0.013 0.079 38,772       1,400         $1B-$10B  60.0 113,869         1,754         0
Felton Bk                   Felton             DE 72.5 0.045 0.158 3,730         144            <$100M    70.0 22,282           226           0.001
First NB of Wyoming         Wyoming            DE 70.0 0.027 0.073 7,768         322            $100M-500M 70.0 59,426           549           0.002
HSBC Bk USA NA             Wilmington         DE 70.0 0.003 0.029 478,918     41,240       >$10B     60.0 1,558,574      45,685       0.091
Wilmington TC               Wilmington         DE 67.5 0.006 0.02 60,387       2,368         $1B-$10B  65.0 652,157         4,858         0.006
Discover Bk                 Greenwood          DE 65.0 0 1 325            419            >$10B     55.0 325                419           0.905
County Bk                   Rehoboth Beach    DE 62.5 0.02 0.062 6,786         215            $100M-500M 70.0 62,408           393           0.001
Citicorp Trust Bank  FSB    Wilmington         DE 60.0 0 1 375            138            >$10B     52.5 375                138           0.098
Applied Card Bk             Wilmington         DE 55.0 0 1 146            6                $100M-500M 52.5 146                6               0
Christiana B&TC             Greenville         DE 55.0 0.008 0.039 1,529         58              $100M-500M 57.5 20,618           132           0
Artisans Bk                 Wilmington         DE 55.0 0.007 0.021 4,386         151            $500M-$1B 62.5 83,570           433           0
Wachovia Bk of DE NA        Wilmington         DE 55.0 0.002 0.026 7,055         183            $1B-$10B  55.0 91,532           550           0
Bancorp Bk                  Wilmington         DE 45.0 0.002 0.008 2,659         61              $1B-$10B  57.5 96,836           349           0
Lehman Brothers Bank  FSB   Wilmington         DE 45.0 0 0.001 2,712         70              >$10B     50.0 69,563           208           0
First Bank of DE            Brandywine Hundre DE 42.5 0.004 0.015 305            6                <$100M    52.5 8,341             24             0.002
Community Bk DE             Lewes              DE 35.0 0 0 -             -             <$100M    52.5 297                2               0
Delaware Sterling B&TC      Christiana         DE 27.5 0 0 -             -             <$100M    55.0 1,557             4               0
Barclays Bk DE              Wilmington         DE 25.0 0 0 -             -             $1B-$10B  25.0 -                 -            0.733
Citibank DE                New Castle         DE 17.5 0 0 -             -             $1B-$10B  17.5 -                 -            0
AIG Federal Savings Bank    Wilmington         DE 17.5 0 0 -             -             $1B-$10B  10.0 -                 -            0
Deutsche Bk TR Co DE        Wilmington         DE 10.0 0 0 -             -             $500M-$1B 10.0 -                 -            0
FIA Card SVC NA             Wilmington         DE NR 0    .   -             -             >$10B     NR -                 -            0.252
Advanta NB                  Wilmington         DE NR 0    .   -             -             $100M-500M NR -                 -            0
Bank of NY DE               Newark             DE NR 0    .   -             -             $500M-$1B NR -                 -            0
Bank of New Castle          New Castle         DE NR 0    .   -             -             <$100M    NR -                 -            0
JLB SVC Bk                  New Castle         DE NR 0    .   -             -             <$100M    NR -                 -            0
Inatrust  FSB               Wilmington         DE NR 0    .   -             -             <$100M    NR -                 -            0
ING Bank  FSB              Wilmington         DE NR 0    .   -             -             >$10B     NR -                 -            0

Note: Some states may have banks that are not ranked (NR) under the Total Rank column.
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Table 3B Expanded. Micro Business Lending Institutions in Delaware Using Call Report Data, June 2006

Micro Business Lending (<$100k) Small Business Lending (<$1M)

Small businesses seeking loans should also consider banks that participate in SBA loan programs. To locate an SBA preferred or certified lender near you call 1-800-8-ASK-SBA or visit
SBA's home page at http://www.sba.gov/services/financialassistance/7alenderprograms/.

Source: U.S. Small Business Administration, Office of Advocacy, Office of Economic Research, from the Call Reports collected by the Federal Reserve.
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